
Best Christmas Pageant Ever
Rehearsal Schedule

Date Time
Rehearsals
Mon, Sept 23 6-10
Wed, Sept 25 7-10
Sun, Sept 29 6-10
Mon, Sept 30 7-10
Wed, Oct 2 7-10
Sun, Oct 6 6-10
Mon, Oct 7 7-10
Wed, Oct 9 7-10
Sun, Oct 13 6-10
Mon, Oct 14 7-10
Wed, Oct 16 7-10
Sun, Oct 20 6-10
Mon, Oct 21 7-10
Wed, Oct 23 7-10
Sun, Oct 27 6-10
Mon, Oct 28 7-10
Wed, Oct 30 7-10

Sun, Nov 3 6-10
Mon, Nov 4 7-10
Wed, Nov 6 7-10

Sun, Nov 10 NO REHEARSAL
Mon, Nov 11 7-10
Wed, Nov 13 7-10
Sat, Nov 16 10-3
Sun, Nov 17 6-10
Mon, Nov 18 7-10
Wed, Nov 20 7-10
Sat, Nov 23 10-3
Sun, Nov 24 6-10
Mon, Nov 25 7-10
Wed, Nov 27 7-10
TECH
Sun, Dec 1 10am-10pm
Mon, Dec 2 6-11
Tues, Dec 3 6-11
Wed, Dec 4 6-11
Thurs, Dec 5 6-11
PERFORMANCES
Fri, Dec 6 7pm
Sat, Dec 7 7pm
Sun, Dec 8 2pm

Fri, Dec 13 7pm
Sat, Dec 14 7pm
Sun, Dec 15 2pm


